1
®
X80200, X80201, X80202, X80203, X80204
FN8154.0Data Sheet January 21, 2005
Power Supply Sequencer with Power-up
System Monitoring
The X80200 power sequencer provides a flexible approach
for handling difficult system power-up conditions. The

18
17
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER UVLOH UVLOM UVLOL PACKAGE
X80200V20I 4.5 3.0 0.9 TSSOP
X80201V20I 4.5 2.25 0.9 TSSOP
X80202V20I 3.0 2.25 1.7 TSSOP
X80203V20I 3.0 2.25 0.9 TSSOP
X80204V20I 3.0 0.9 0.9 TSSOP
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2005. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.